6
Model
Rated Cooling/
Heating
Capacity (kW)
Power supply Finished product
code
Appearance
(V,Ph,Hz)
Floor
Ceiling
Type
GUD35ZD/A-T 3.5/4.0
220-240V
1N~50Hz
208-230V
1N~60Hz
ED020N1720
GUD50ZD/A-T 5.0/5.5 ED020N1730
GUD71ZD/A-T 7.0/8.0 ED020N1740
GUD85ZD/A-T 8.5/8.8 ED020N1750
GUD100ZD/A-T 10.0/12.0 ED020N1680
GUD125ZD/A-T 12.1/13.5
220-240V
1N~50Hz
208-230V
1N~60Hz
ED020N1690
GUD140ZD/A-T 13.4/15.5 ED020N1700
GUD160ZD/A-T 16.0/17.0 ED020N1710
Note: The outdoor unit is generally suitable to any one of the three types of indoor units with no need of
change (limited to cassette type, duct type and floor ceiling type).
U-Match 5 SERIES AIR CONDITIONERS TSG
25